And Rescinding Any Existing Policies Or Directives Allowing For The 
Exemption Of Vacant Properties From Fire Inspections

PSC 1/12/17 
[16-0601]

Body-Worn Camera Purchase Waiver - Adopt A Resolution: (1) Authorizing The 
City Administrator, Or Designee, To Purchase Twenty Five (25) Body-Worn 
Cameras For Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) From Adamson Police 
Products; And (2) Waiving The City's Competitive Process And 
Advertising/Bidding Requirements For The Proposed Purchase

RC 3/23/17 
[16-0892]

5

6 Inspection Program for Lead - Direct the City Administrator to develop an 
ordinance creating a Lead Reduction Inspection program.